Systematics, Ecology, and Evolution Seminar Series - Fall 2022

All seminars will start at 1:00pm, and will be held in Life Sciences Annex A101 unless otherwise
specified. A Zoom link will be distributed with the announcement for each online seminar.

Date

8/22

8/29
9/5

9/12

9/19

9/26

10/3

10/10

10/17

10/24
10/31

11/7

11/14

11/21

11/28

Seminar

Pablo Moreno, Louisiana State University
“Variation in plant-pollinator and host-parasite networks along spatial and
temporal gradients”

Jeremy Brown, Promotion Seminar
“The Landscape of Variation in Phylogenomics”

Labor Day

Laura Lagomarsino, Promotion Seminar
"A Clades Eye View of Plant Evolution in the Andes”

Peter Zee, University of Mississippi
"Disturbance and the evolution of mutualism"

Sally Koerner, University of North Carolina Greensboro
"Grasslands in the Anthropocene”

Yifeng Cao, Entrance Seminar
“Mechanism verification based on four ecological problems”

Justyn Koenig, Entrance Seminar
“Evolution, Biogeography and Biotic Interactions of Paleotropical
Phlegmariurus”

Flavia Montano, Louisiana State University
“Friends with benefits: do mixed species flocks of birds become more
inclusive in harsher environments?

Nikhil Advani, World Wildlife Fund
“On-the-ground solutions to help people and wildlife in a changing climate

”

Nathan Lord, Louisiana State Arthropod Museum
"From structures to color: measuring objective visual signals to inform
evolutionary studies in insects”

Robert Thacker, Stony Brook University
"Ecological and Evolutionary Diversification of Sponge-Microbe Interactions”
Ya Yang, University of Minnesota-Twin Cities

TBA
Gideon Bradburd, University of Michigan
"The geography of evolution: incorporating space into statistical population
genetics”

Liam Revell, University of Massachusetts, Boston
"Looking through a tree darkly at the history of life using phylogenies.”

Maggie Vincent, Entrance Seminar
"From mating to maternal care: individual-level decision-making to woo
mates and nurture offspring”

Evelin Reyes, Entrance Seminar
TBA

Host
Daijiang Li

Jiaqi Tan

Kyle Harms
Virtual

Jiaqi Tan

Sarah Mathews

Daijiang Li

Jeremy Brown
Virtual

Brant Faircloth

BioGrads
Virtual

BioGrads

Nicholas Mason

Morgan Kelly

Kyle Harms

Daijiang Li





