Systematics, Ecology, and Evolution Seminar Series - Fall 2022

All seminars will start at 1:00pm, and will be held in Life Sciences Annex A101 unless otherwise specified. A Zoom link will be distributed with the announcement for each online seminar.

Date	Seminar	Host
8/22	Pablo Moreno, Louisiana State University "Variation in plant-pollinator and host-parasite networks along spatial and temporal gradients"	Daijiang Li
8/29	Jeremy Brown, Promotion Seminar "The Landscape of Variation in Phylogenomics"	
9/5	Labor Day	
9/12	Laura Lagomarsino, Promotion Seminar "A Clades Eye View of Plant Evolution in the Andes"	
9/19	Peter Zee, University of Mississippi "Disturbance and the evolution of mutualism"	Jiaqi Tan
9/26	Sally Koerner, University of North Carolina Greensboro "Grasslands in the Anthropocene"	Kyle Harms Virtual
10/3	Yifeng Cao, Entrance Seminar "Mechanism verification based on four ecological problems" Justyn Koenig, Entrance Seminar "Evolution, Biogeography and Biotic Interactions of Paleotropical Phlegmariurus"	Jiaqi Tan Sarah Mathews
10/10	Flavia Montano, Louisiana State University "Friends with benefits: do mixed species flocks of birds become more inclusive in harsher environments?	Daijiang Li
10/17	Nikhil Advani, World Wildlife Fund "On-the-ground solutions to help people and wildlife in a changing climate"	Jeremy Brown Virtual
10/24	Nathan Lord, Louisiana State Arthropod Museum "From structures to color: measuring objective visual signals to inform evolutionary studies in insects"	Brant Faircloth
10/31	Robert Thacker, Stony Brook University "Ecological and Evolutionary Diversification of Sponge-Microbe Interactions"	BioGrads Virtual
11/7	Ya Yang, University of Minnesota-Twin Cities TBA	BioGrads
11/14	Gideon Bradburd, University of Michigan "The geography of evolution: incorporating space into statistical population genetics"	Nicholas Mason
11/21	Liam Revell, University of Massachusetts, Boston "Looking through a tree darkly at the history of life using phylogenies."	Morgan Kelly
	Maggie Vincent, Entrance Seminar "From mating to maternal care: individual-level decision-making to woo mates and nurture offspring"	Kyle Harms
11/28	Evelin Reyes, Entrance Seminar TBA	Daijiang Li